01924 869610    -    WWW.CUTWEL.CO.UK ORDER ONLINE 24/7     -     SALES@CUTWEL.NET1040
G8A01001G8B5903005
THREAD & GROOVE MILLING
INDEXABLE THREAD MILLS
TMSD DEEP HOLE INDEXABLE THREAD MILLS
* Correct the toolholder cutting diameter D2 according to adjustment, as indicated in the below table.
For small bores and short
L2 (reach).

(max) L2 L3
(min) D D2 No.
Flutes Designation ORDER CODE PRICE
Spare
IC Insert Screw Torx Key
1/4”U
109 40
5.4
18 8 14.75* 1 CTM1SC08C15-40-2U 073-00016 £119.45
SN2T HK2T
120 60 25 10.7 14.75* 1 CTM1SC11C15-60-2U 073-00017 £192.30
132 65 3.4 30 14 17.9** 2 CTM2SC14C17-65-2U** 073-00029 £341.23
136 65
5.4
30 14 20.65* 2 CTM2SC14C21-65-2U 073-00018 £341.23
135 80 34 16 20.65* 2 CTM2SC16C21-80-2U 073-00019 £354.74
165 110 40 20 26.0* 3 CTM3SC20C26-110-2U 073-00052 £569.25
186 135 46 25 31.0* 4 CTM4SC25C31-135-2U 073-00054 £711.58
Coolant-Thru is recommended, especially when D2>0.7 x nominal thread diameter
* For TR inserts use the CNC program (D2+0.25mm).
** To be used only with inserts 2UIDD60TM... or 2UIDM60TM... For insert 2UIDD60 TM... use the CNC program (D2+0.7mm).
Insert Size
L L1
(max) L2 L3
(min) D D2 No.
Flutes Designation ORDER CODE PRICE
Spare
IC Insert Screw Torx Key
5.0L
(Mini L)
109 43
1.1
20 9.5 13 1 CTM1SC09C13-43-5L 073-00035 £212.67
SN5LTR K7T116 50 22 10 13.5 2 CTM2SC10C14-50-5L 073-00034 £212.67
132 65 30 14 17.7 3 CTM3SC14C18-65-5L 073-00033 £370.95
Coolant-Thru is recommended, especially when D2>0.7 x nominal thread diameter
CARBIDE SHANK DEEP HOLE INDEXABLE THREAD MILL HOLDER L STYLE
L-Style Toolholder for Deep Hole Thread Milling